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Mannschaftswertung Heim
31/05/2015 Balker Sges.
31/05/2015 Balker Sges.
04/07/2015 Balker Sges.
04/07/2015 Balker Sges.
19/08/2015 Balker Sges.
19/08/2015 Balker Sges.
19/09/2015 Balker Sges.
19/09/2015 Balker Sges.
Gesamtergebnis Balker Sges.

Einzelwertung
Wettkampf Nr.

Klas, Andreas

ZaR, Margit

Hirsch, Manfred
Kobienia, Bernhard
Brabender, Christian

241
185
240
255

071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071

071

202
193
241
253

Landesliga 2015

258
227
205
242
246

Disziplin: Freie Pistole

249
229
171
226
265

Gast

KKV Hunstig

KKV Hunstig

St. Seb. Pier

St. Seb. Pier

SV Waldbruch

SV Waldbruch

St. Seb. Steinbiichel
St. Seb. Steinbiichel

5 6
249 262
199 192
261 249
265 257

227

194
237
261

238

174
235
261
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Beste 4

1.018
899
791
993

1.052

M-Punkte
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254,50
224,75
197,75
248,25
263,00
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Stand: 26.09.15



